Drain
5.1m
Shelter
CR
YAPTON ROAD
Rosslyn
White
Rianco
Und Cottages
4.7m
Gates
LB
Marchelms
Sub Sta
Cottage
Southdown
Cott
5.1m
Northwood Farm Drain
Silverdale 4
Roseacre
Windrush
Silver BirchDra
in
Willows Orchard Cottage
The Wyke
The
ESS
KimberleyPond
4.3m
Downsview
4
5.1m
Westground
1
El
Glebe
The
W
oodburners
Clepinges
5
Quinton
GG
R
O
LLA
S
TO
N
 PA
R
K
LB
25Holiday Park
Ni Ni Hi
23
Magnolia
W
O
O
LD
R
ID
G
E W
ALK
29
10
30
House
28
16
Sunnyside
22
18
1
MANT CLOSE
Green
Horsemere
Bramleys
Pippins
Sweetbriars
CH
Ford Materials R
ecyc
ling Facili
ty
Ford Aerodrome
Tanks
(disused)
Sewage Works
Logs
Hib
Logs
Hib
20
1B
3B
4B
5C
6C
7B
8A
9A
10A
11A
12A
13A
14A
15A
16A
17C
18A
19A
20A
21A
22A
23A
24A
25A
26A
27A
28A
29B
30B
31B
33A
34A
35B
36A
37A
38A
39B
40A
41A
42A
43A
44B
47A
48A
49A
50B
51A
52A
53A
54A
55A
56A
57B
58A
59A
60A
61A
62A
63A
64A
65A
66B
67B
68B
69B
70B
71B
72B
73B
74B
75B
76B
77B
78B
79B
80B
81C
(4
9 9 1 4 0 .1 7 ,1 0 2 9 2 7 .5 7 , 0
.0 0 )
Grid 1
(4
9 9 1 0 6 .0 0 ,1 0 2 5 6 2 .0 0 , 0
.0 0 )
Grid 3
(4 9 9 3 1 5 .0 0 ,1 0 2 2 4 4 .0 0 , 0
.0 0 )
(4 9 9 111 .3 1 ,1 0 2 5 5 8 .8 6 , 0
.0 0 )
Grid 4
32B
XXB
XXB
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-002 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-012 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-003 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-013 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-004 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-014 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-005 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-015 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-006 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-016 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-007 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-017 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-008 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-018 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-009 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-019 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-010 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-020 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-011 Hardworks and Boundaries
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-021 Softworks
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-022 POS Runway Park
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-023 POS Runway Park
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-024 POS Runway Park
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-025 POS Runway Park
180641-TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-026 POS Climping Edge
0 10 20 30 40 50 m
© Crown Copyright and database rights           OS Licence no. AC00008498962024
180641
TOR-RM4-XX-DR-L-P-001
For Planning
(1:1250)
B
08/2024
DL TF
Date:
Revision:
Drawn by: Checked by:
RM4
Ford Airfield
Vistry
Landscape Key Plan
Notes/Revisions
Do not scale from this drawing© tor&co 2024
Status:
Project Number:
Drawing Number:
Scale @ A1:
Everdene House
Deansleigh Road
Bournemouth BH7 7DU
020 3664 6755
N
ARUN DISTRICT COUNCIL F/16/24/RES